Magnetic Drill Machine
Model DX-35 DX-60 DX-120
Motor rated power 1100W 1500W 2500W
Load speed 450rpm 250/450rpm 80/125/175/300rpm
Tool holder 19.05mm (3/4”) MT3 MT4
Magnetic adhesion 10000N 15000N 25000N
The max cutter
capacity

T.C.T Annular Cutter 54mm
T.C.T Annular Cutter 55mm
T.C.T Annular Cutter 56mm
T.C.T Annular Cutter 57mm
T.C.T Annular Cutter 58mm
T.C.T Annular Cutter 59mm
T.C.T Annular Cutter 60mm
T.C.T Annular Cutter 61mm
T.C.T Annular Cutter 62mm
T.C.T Annular Cutter 63mm
T.C.T Annular Cutter 64mm
T.C.T Annular Cutter 65mm
Pilot Pin
Item Code Cutting
Depth Size Matching Cutter
DPB-63490 35mm 6.34*90 12 -17.5mm
DPB-79890 7.98*90 18 - 65mm
DPB-634102 50mm 634*105 12 – 17.5mm
DPB-798102 7.98*105 18 - 65mm
DPB-634130 75mm 6.34*130 14 – 17.5mm
DPB-798130 7.98*130 18 – 65mm
DPB-634160 100mm 6.34*160 14 – 17.5mm
DPB-798160 7.98*160 18 – 65mm
1 Split type machine body, in order to ensure sealing, there have a sealing groove
design between body and cover.
2 The control panel is designed with the combination of mechanical ship switch and
microfilm switch.